Voice Patch Cord
FastLinkCABSYS
LongYang Enterprise
2.08.08
Product characteristics
Product advantage
- Comply with TIA-568 transmission standard.
- It is used to quickly connect 110 distribution frame, simplify management and improve flexibility.

EN50173 2nd Edition
EN55022 Class B
Order information
Product model                             Description                             Packing
FL-11-1-XX                    110-110，1 pair Patch Cord（110-110）                          1pc/pk
FL-11-2-XX                    110-110，2 pairs Patch Cord（110-110）                        1pc/pk
FL-1R1-1-XX                   110-RJ11，1 pair Patch Cord（110-RJ11）                     1pc/pk
FL-1R1-2-XX                   110-RJ11，2 pairs Patch Cord（110-RJ11）                   1pc/pk
FL-1R4-1-XX                   110-RJ45，1 pair Patch Cord（110-RJ45）                     1pc/pk
FL-1R4-2-XX                   110-RJ45，2 pairs Patch Cord（110-RJ45）                    1pc/pk
FL-R1R4-1-XX                  RJ11-RJ45，1 pair Patch Cord（RJ11-RJ45）                1pc/pk
FL-R1R1-1-XX                  RJ11-RJ11，1 pair Patch Cord（RJ11-RJ11）                 1pc/pk
Product advantage
- Fastlinkcabsys single pair blue and white jumper wire wheels support 10Mb/s applications; It is